ét kratki

Vent Cover 11x32 black

and gold

SKU: 32CZ EAN: 5901350001493

£16.46

Technical data
General data

Active area (cm2)
Type

Type

Size

Color

Physical parameters

Weight (kg)
Width (cm)
Height (cm)
Depth (cm)
Pocket width (cm)
Pocket height (cm)

Pocket depth (cm)

156
Painted
Net
11X32

Black and golden

0.6
30.7
10.6
4.5
28.7
8.6

4.5
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Additional information

Publish Date: 19-05-2024

5901350001493



Publish Date: 19-05-2024

w | [l | @ | E

b B B
11x11 86x86 106x106 -
11x17 86x152 106x170 -
11x24 86x217 107x236 - 117
11x32 86x287 106x307 - 156
11x42 86x397 107x417 - 222
17x17 152x152 170x170 170x170 144
17x30 152x275 170x301 170x301 300
17x37 152x351 170x370 170x370 384
17x49 152x456 170x481 170x481 516
22%22 200x200 220x220 220x220 289
22x30 200x275 220x300 220x300 425
22x37 200x351 220x370 220x370 544
22x45 200x426 220x450 220x450 680
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